Shipper's Name and Address				255-1190 542
BITRON ROTEM BEN YEHUDA 49 TEL AVIV		Shipper's Account Number	Air Waybill Turkish Airlines Istanbul Airport, Turke Member of I.A.T.A	эу
Consignee's Name and Address ROTEM BITRON C/O UNIGROUP WORL SHANGHAI CO .LTD .C BRANCH COMPANY C E:chengdu@unigroup.a	HENGDU HINA	Consignee's Account Number	Copies 1,2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have it is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted it as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER ME. CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUC SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMEN STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APIS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIERS increase such limitation at liability by declaring a higher vacharge if required.	n apparent good order and condition (exception) CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF ANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHEI TIONS ARE GIVEN HEREON BY THI NT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATI PROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION
Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and ALLCARGO LOGISTIC 3 HASHARON ST. 7019 AIRPORT CITY ISRAEL	SERVICES LTD		charge If required.	nue for carriage and paying a supplementa
Agent's IATA Code 37-4-7102	Account No.			
Airport of Departure (addr. of First of Tel-Aviv	Carrier) and Requested Routing		Reference Number Optional Shipping In	formation
IST Turkish Airlines Airport of Destination	CAN	by to by TK equested Flight/Date	Currency Code PPD COLL PPD COLL VALUE for COLL PPD X X X N V D	NCV
Guangzhou (kanton) Handling Information ENVELOPE ATTACHED MARK	997/22.10	6530/2410	Amount of Insurance INSURÂNCE . If carrier offers In accordance with the condition figures in box marked "Amount of the condition of the condi	Insurance, and ech Insurance is requeste ons thereof. Indicate amount to be Inaured i t of Insurance".
Piecas Gross Weight lb 1 224.00 K	Commodity Item No.	argeable Weight 374.50	USED CLOTH HS CODE 630 T:75.28.85287 USCI 9151011 DIM: 1(156X9	090009 7058 00086673424L 0X160)CMS 100 KGS 2.2464 CBM
Valuatio	n Charge	according to the epplice	e particulars on the face hereof are correct and that Insofar as a ds, such pert is property described by name and is in proper or ble Dangerous Goods Regulations. OGISTIC SERVICES LTD /Ofer Haran JOB:98820	any part of the consignment ondition for carriage by air
Total Prepaid Currency Conversion Rates	Total Collect CC Charges in Dest, Curren	22.10.22 Tel-Aviv	Signature of Shipper or his Agent	
For Carriers Use only at Destination	Charges at Destination	Executed on (date) Total Collect Cha	at (place) Si	ignature of Issuing Carrier or its Agent



PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name:

Packing Job Date:

Rotem Bitron

Origin Address:

28 Jul 2022

Destination Address:

Israel China



Packed Items

Package#	İtem		Comment	Wrapping	Room
1	Electronic Piano	Chair	The state of the s	Wrapped	ROOM
2 Kitchen					
	Shoes			Medium Box	
	Clothes		manual at the same and the same at the sam		
}	Clothes			W-di- 2	-1
	Electronic Piano	····		Medium Box	
	Electronic Piano			Wrapped	
				Wrapped	

Total Number of Packages: 5

Used Boxes Count

Box Type	Quantity
Medium Box	2
Wrapped	3

Shipper Signature on packing



Shipper:Rotem Bitron

28 Jul 2022

Foreman Signature on packing

2

Foreman: max glazer

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Delivery Driver Signa	ature
	MINESTER OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
11	
iii	
**	
11	
ii ii	
11	
**	
**	
11	
10	
	Delivery Driver Signa

Name:____

Name:____

Date ____

Company:____



שים לב - פרט לחתימה אינך רשאי לרשום בעצמך דבר בדרכון זה

*Name in full
or former name

Maiden name

Passport valid for All countries בקבלך את הדרבון תקף ל

Equation of passport sign here

amended - see page

with a countrier and the countrier and t



P<ISRBITRON<<ROTEM<<<<<<<<<>22314248<6ISR8904296F26030252<0004223<2<<<78